Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

633002-VT61-VRM-2024-01-27

Datum
Woche

Anlieferstellen

Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

27.01.2024
KW 04

5
8

1021,72 kg
105,08 km
26 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Peter Andres
Am Kirchweg 6
64832 Babenhausen
01735711576

483215

340

13

2

1

Frau Elke Weiland
Langstadter StralRe 21
64832 Babenhausen
015751092636

483221

299

11

13

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Hinter der Altdorfer Kirche 18
64832 Babenhausen

0

${velocityUtils.escapeXmli($stop.special
true)}

483209

AreaDelivererlr

531

nformation,

20

11

Frau Johanna Jung

Hinter der Altdorfer Kirche 18
64832 Babenhausen
0176-68333616

${velocityUtils.escapeXml($stop.special
true)}

483211

AreaDelivererlr

350

nformation,

13

12

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Hinter der Altdorfer Kirche 18
64832 Babenhausen

0

${velocityUtils.escapeXmli($stop.special
true)}

483223

AreaDelivererlr

500

nformation,

19

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Hinter der Altdorfer Kirche 18
64832 Babenhausen

0

${velocityUtils.escapeXml($stop.special
true)}

483207

AreaDelivererlr

573

nformation,

22

Frau Johanna Jung

Hinter der Altdorfer Kirche 18
64832 Babenhausen
0176-68333616

${velocityUtils.escapeXmli($stop.special
true)}

483217

AreaDelivererlr

384

nformation,

14

20

Herr Linus Solleder
Dinkelweg 10

64832 Babenhausen
015155720467

483220

395

15




